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Shaft Engine

Prod Code: 3000-VILL-22325
REPLACES HONDA GX390 QXE4 AND BRIGGS XR2100 ELEC START

1" (25.4mm) Keyway Shaft Oil Alert Petrol Engine.

The G420 engine is suitable for a wide range of industrial applications

Engine features:

* Oil level alert

« Drain oil on both sides of the engine for different applications
* Float carburettor with fuel shutoff valve

SPECIFICATIONS

Engine Type Single cylinder OHV 4-stroke air-cooled
Max. Net Torgue (Nm) @ 2'600 rpm 28.5

Displacement (cc) 420

Charge Coil output 1A

Cylinder

Bore (mm)

Stroke (mm)

Fuel Tank Capacity (1)

Oil Capacity (1)

Dry Weight (kg)
Dimensions Length (mm)
Dimensions Width (mm)
Dimensions Height (mm)
Recoil Start

Electric Start

Cast Iron Sleeve
90.0

66.0

6.6

11

32

405

450

457

Yes

Yes
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