## Villiers G420 QXE4 14HP **Electric Start Keyway Shaft Engine**

Prod Code: 3000-VILL-22325

REPLACES HONDA GX390 QXE4 AND BRIGGS XR2100 ELEC START

1" (25.4mm) Keyway Shaft Oil Alert Petrol Engine.

The G420 engine is suitable for a wide range of industrial applications

Engine features:

Oil level alert
Drain oil on both sides of the engine for different applications
Float carburettor with fuel shutoff valve

SPECIFICATIONS	
Engine Type	Single cylinder OHV 4-stroke air-cooled
Max. Net Torque (Nm) @ 2'600 rpm	28.5
Displacement (cc)	420
Charge Coil output	1A
Cylinder	Cast Iron Sleeve
Bore (mm)	90.0
Stroke (mm)	66.0
Fuel Tank Capacity (I)	6.6
Oil Capacity (I)	1.1
Dry Weight (kg)	32
Dimensions Length (mm)	405
Dimensions Width (mm)	450
Dimensions Height (mm)	457
Recoil Start	Yes
Electric Start	Yes

